
 

 

 

  

AANNTTEELLOOPPEE  VVAALLLLEEYY  CCOOMMMMUUNNIITTYY  CCOOLLLLEEGGEE  DDIISSTTRRIICCTT  

BBOOAARRDD  OOFF  TTRRUUSSTTEEEESS  

22001155  MMEEEETTIINNGG  DDAATTEESS 
 

 

 

The public is invited to attend regular meetings of the Antelope Valley Community College 

District Board of Trustees at 6:30 p.m. on the second Monday of each month in Room SSV 151 

(Student Services Building).  If the second Monday of the month falls on a holiday, the meeting 

will be held the second Tuesday.  The Board of Trustees holds the closed session portion of the 

meeting at 5:30 p.m. in Room A140. 

 

 

 

Monday, January 12, 2015 

Monday, February 9, 2015 

Monday, March 9, 2015 

Monday, April 13, 2015 

Monday, May 11, 2015 

Monday, June 8, 2015 

Monday, July 13, 2015 

Monday, August 10, 2015 

Monday, September 14, 2015 

Monday, October 12, 2015 

Monday, November 9, 2015  

Monday, December 14, 2015 

 

 


